plans provided by Self Insured Schools of California (SISC). 

1.​ Health plan information updated annually. 

2.​ Employee contribution varies according to the plan chosen by the employee. 

3.​ If the provider is a PPO dentist, maximum coverage is two thousand two hundred dollars ($2,200.00) per year, per 
eligible person. 

4.​ Employees will be entitled to the full benefit amount up to age 65. On your 65th birthday but under 70, the amount of 
Your Basic Life Insurance will be limited to sixty-five percent (65%) of coverage amount. On or after your 70th birthday,